Oversikt over bilateral bistand til Indonesia, inkludert multi-bi bistand, i 2006

Tabell 1. Total bilateral bistand til Indonesia (NOK 1000)

Recipient country

Grand
Total
2006

2003 2004 2005

Indonesia

46 489 49 668 290436 65845 452 438]

Tabell 2. Bilateral bistand til Indonesia fordelt pa resultatomrader, 2006 (NOK 1000)

Target area

Total

Health and education

Economic development and trade

Good governance

Environment and energy

Emergency assistance and other unspecified

11 893

7747
13 308
14 300
18 597

Grand Total

65 845

Tabell 3. Bilateral bistand til Indonesia fordelt p4 DAC-sektorer, 2006 (NOK 1000)

DAC Main sector (code+name)

Total

111 - Education, level unspecified

112 - Basic education

114 - Post-secondary education

122 - Basic health

151 - Government and civil society, general
152 - Conflict prevention and resolution, peace ar
160 - Other social infrastructure and services
210 - Transport and storage

220 - Communications

230 - Energy generation and supply

240 - Banking and financial services

250 - Business and other services

313 - Fishing

321 - Industry

322 - Mineral resources/ mining

410 - General environmental protection

420 - Women in development (WID)

430 - Other multisector

720 - Other emergency and distress relief
998 - Unallocated/unspecified

6 500
86
557
4090
11 430
1878
565
20
2425
308
200
2840
1010
600
309
13992
95
342
17 735
861

Grand Total

65 845

Tabell 4. Bilateral bistand til Indonesia fordelt pa avtalepartner, 2006 (NOK 1000)

Agreement partner

Total

Undefined

Amnesty International Norge

Bakosurtanal

BICC - Bonn Int Ctr for Conversion
Bistandsnemnda

BRR - Badan Rehabilitasi dan Rekonstruksi (INS
CARE Norge

CMI - Crisis Management Initiative

COWI AS

5557
25
794
234
290
2425
1500
465
150




DEMOS - The Indonesian Center for Human Righ 1737
DSB - Direktoratet for samfunnssikkerhet og bere 0
ECON 1
Flyktninghjelpen 7 207
Fredskorpset 456
GenoMar ASA 225
Havforskningsinstituttet 1000
Havforskningsinstituttet/Fiskeridirektoratet 461
Indonesia Ministry of Environment 1319
Indonesia National Land Agency 572
Indonesian Centre for Democracy and Human Rig 288
IOM - International Organisation for Migration 4 000
KD - Kunnskapsdepartementet 557
Kirkens Ngdhjelp 2000
Leger uten grenser Norge 3210
LIPI/RCO - Indonesian Institute of Sciences - Res 7 000
Ministry of Marine Affairs and Fisheries 500
MSF - Médecins Sans Frontéres 1800
NHO - Neeringslivets hovedorganisasjon 3040
Norbike AS 119
Norges Rgde Kors 5000
Norwegian Embassy in recipient country 1000
Park Air Systems 20
Politidirektoratet 334
Regnskogfondet 5003
Royal Norwegian Embassy, Hanoi 286
Scanesia as 175
Selfa Artic 306
Senter for Menneskerettigheter -215
Stiftelsen menneskerettighetshuset 3200
UiO - Universitetet i Oslo -349
UNDP - UN Development Programme 911
UNICEF- United Nations Children's Fund 2400
UNOPS - UN Office for Project Services 188
Utdanningsforbundet 560
Yayasan Jurnal Perempuan - The Women's Jourt 95
Grand Total 65 845
Tabell 5. Andel av Norges bilaterale bistand

til Indonesia som kanaliseres gjennom ulike

typer frivillige organisasjoner, 2006 (NOK

1000)

Group of Agreement Partner Total
NGO International 2499
NGO Local 383
NGO Norwegian 31491
Nordic research institutions and independent resq 3198
Non-NGO 28 274
Grand Total 65 845




	Indonesia

